Ad Valorem (Property) Tax Rates

City of Deer Park
Harris County
Deer Park Independent School District

San Jacinto College District

Sales Tax Rate
Jurisdiction
State of Texas

City of Deer Park

City of Deer Park
Tax Rates
Fiscal Year 2017

Deer Park Community Development Corporation

Crime Control and Prevention District

Fire Control, Prevention and EMS District

Total Sales Tax Rate
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Rate
6.25%
1.00%
0.50%

0.25%
0.25%

8.25%

0.720000
0.635180
1.556700

0.182379

per $100 of property value
per $100 of property value
per $100 of property value

per $100 of property value

Type

State

City

City (Type B)

Special Purpose District

Special Purpose District

Additional information on Sales and Use Tax Rate may be found at www.cpa.state.tx.us/taxinfo/sales/.
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