City of Deer Park Tax Rates Fiscal Year 2017

Ad Valorem (Property) Tax Rates

City of Deer Park	\$ 0.720000 per \$100 of property value
Harris County	\$ 0.635180 per \$100 of property value
Deer Park Independent School District	\$ 1.556700 per \$100 of property value
San Jacinto College District	\$ 0.182379 per \$100 of property value

Sales Tax Rate

<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Rate	<u>Type</u>
State of Texas	6.25%	State
City of Deer Park	1.00%	City
Deer Park Community Development Corporation	0.50%	City (Type B)
Crime Control and Prevention District	0.25%	Special Purpose District
Fire Control, Prevention and EMS District	<u>0.25</u> %	Special Purpose District
Total Sales Tax Rate	<u>8.25</u> %	

Additional information on Sales and Use Tax Rate may be found at www.cpa.state.tx.us/taxinfo/sales/.

